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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:25 pm

Event 23 MMAS 7 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps　 2000m

Alec MILLETT MM7
Weather: 30.9 ℃, 1013.1 hPa, 45.7 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:43 pm AEST
Result: 2:35.496 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 15.247 (2.)
250 m 24.656 24.656 (2.)
375 m 33.570 (2.)
500 m 17.743 42.399 (2.)
625 m 51.337 (2.)
750 m 17.987 1:00.386 (2.)
875 m 1:09.543 (2.)
1000 m 18.370 1:18.756 (2.)
1125 m 1:28.021 (2.)
1250 m 18.711 1:37.467 (2.)
1375 m 1:47.005 (2.)
1500 m 19.170 1:56.637 (2.)
1625 m 2:06.347 (2.)
1750 m 19.454 2:16.091 (2.)
1875 m 2:25.823 (2.)
2000 m 19.405 2:35.496 (2.)


